Shree Venkateshwara Polytechnic College-Erode POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

FEE STRUCTURE FOR I YEAR & LATERAL ENTRY ADMISSIONS 2020-2021

TAMIL NADU

Details	I Year	II Year	III Year
Mechanical Engg	30000	30000	30000
Automobile Engg	30000	30000	30000
Petrochemical Engg	30000	30000	30000
Civil Engg	25000	25000	25000
EEE	27000	27000	27000
ECE	27000	27000	27000
Computer Engg	27000	27000	27000

Application Fees

Uniform Fees

Exam Fees / Semester

SC / ST Students (Tamilnadu Only)

Tuition Fees : Free Book Fees : Rs.5000/Year

HOSTEL

Hostel Fees	Double Cot	= Rs.45000
	Single Cot	= Rs.50000
Single cot with attac	hed bath room	= Rs.60000

Note: 50% of the Total fees to be Paid before end of July and remaining 50% of Total fees to paid before end of December (Including Tuition Fees, Book Fees, Hostel Fees, Mess Fees and Bus fees)

= Rs.250.00

= Extra

= Extra

SL				
No	Course	Tag	Fees	
1	MECH		19500 P/S	
2	AUTOMOBILE		19500 P/S	
3	CIVIL		11000 P/S	
4	ECE		11000 P/S	-
5	CSE		14500 P/5	
6	EEE		14500 P/5	

Cheran Polytechnic College-Theni FEES STRUCTURE- 2020-21

COMMUNITY	COURSE	COLLEGE FEES / YEAR	MESS FEES / MONTHLY
BC,MBC	 FIRE TECH AND SAFETY* AGRICULTURAL TECHNOLOGY MEDICAL ELECTRONICS 	36,000/-	
	 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 	33,000/-	2500/-
	 FIRE TECH AND SAFETY' AGRICULTURAL TECHNOLOGY 	15000/-	
SC,ST	✤ MEDICAL ELECTRONICS	11,000/-	
	 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 	5,000/-	

EIT Polytechnic College-Erode FEES DETAILS

Branch	I-sem	II - sem	Total Fees
Diploma in Mechanical Engineering (DME)	12500	12500	25000
Diploma in Textile Technology (DTT)	8000	8000	16000
Diploma in Textile Processing(DTP)	8000	8000	16000
Diploma in Knitting Technology (DKT) - (Fashion Designing)	8000	8000	16000
Diploma in Electrical and Electronics Engineering (DEEE) *	10000	10000	20000
Diploma in Electronics and Communication Engineering (DECE) *	8000	8000	16000

*Self Financing Courses

HOSTEL FEES --- (5000 + 5000) (Establishment Fees)

MESS FEES --- Dividing System Per Month

Features

- Government Free Laptop (Aided course only)
- Government Scholarship (Days scholar) Rupees 4600 per year
- Government scholarship (Hostel) Rupees 6000 per year.
- > Ulavar card Scholarship --- Rupees 1500 per year
- > TOTAL FEES including BOOK FEES --- (3000 + 3000)
- > College Uniform "2" (two) Sets per Every year (Including Books)

Free Scientific Calculator Scanned with CamScanner

PSN POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

Melathediyoor, Tirunelveli - 627 152

Fee structure and Admission Guidelines for A.Y - 2020-2021

SC - Tamilnadu						
SLNo	Branches	Tuition Fee	Hostel Fee	Mess Fee	Transpor t Fee	Fee to be paid by the student
1	CSE, ECE, M (R&AC). M (T&D)	FREE	1000	Per month 1500	Actual	Book,Uniform, Library,Internal Examtee & Board Exam Fee
2	CIVIL / M (SW)	FREE	1000	Per month 2400	Actual	Book,Uniform, Library,Internal Examfee & Board Exam Fee
3	MECH / EEE	5000	1000	Per month 2400	Actual	Book,Uniform, Library,Internal Examfee & Board Exam Fee
4	MARINE	5000	1000	Per month 2400	Actual	Book,Uniform, Library,Internal Examfee & Board Exam Fee
5	AUTO	FREE	1000	Per month 2400	Actual	Book,Uniform, Library,Internal Examfee & Board Exam Fee
			BC & Ot	hers - Ta	milnadu	
6	CSE, ECE, M (R&AC), M (T&D)	12000	8000	Per month 2400	Actual	Book,Uniform, Library,Internal Examfee & Board Exam Fee
7	CIVIL/ M (SW)	20000	8000	Per month 2400	Actual	Book,Uniform, Library,Internal Examfee & Board Exam Fee
8	MECH / EEE	25000	8000	Per month 2400	Actual	Book,Uniform, Library,Internal Examfee & Board Exam Fee
9	MARINE	30000	8000	Per month 2400	Actual	Book,Uniform, Library,Internal Examfee & Board Exam Fee
10	AUTO	25000	8000	Per month 2400	Actual	Book,Uniform, Library,Internal Examfee & Board Exam Fee
	_	and the		LATERAL		A DESTRUCTION
11	CSE, ECE, M (R&AC), M (T&D)	10000	8000	Per month 2400	Actual	Book,Uniform, Library,Internal Examfee & Board Exam Fee
12	CIVIL / M (SW)/ AUTO	20000	8000	Per month 2400	Actual	Book,Uniform, Library,Internal Examfee & Board Exam Fee
13	MECH / EEE/ MARINE	25000	8000	Per month 2400	Actual	Book,Uniform, Library,Internal Examfee & Board Exam Fee



Sri Ranganathar Polytechnic College-Coimbatore FIRST YEAR

s.NO	DEPT	ADMISSION FEES	BOOK FEES	TUITION FEES	TOTAL
1	CIVIL	1000	5000	31000	37000
2	MECH	1000	5000	34000	40000
3	EEE	1000	5000	30000	36000
4	ECE	1000	5000	30000	36000
5	CSE	1000	5000	30000	36000
6	T&D	1000	5000	31000	37000
7	AUTO	1000	5000	34000	40000

LATERAL ENTRY

S.NO	DEPT	ADMISSION	BOOK FEES	TUITION FEES	TOTAL
		FEES	FEES		
1	CIVIL	1000	5000	31000	37000
2	MECH	1000	5000	34000	40000
3	EEE	1000	5000	30000	36000
4	ECE	1000	5000	30000	36000
5	CSE	1000	5000	30000	36000
6	T&D	1000	5000	31000	37000
7	AUTO	1000	5000	34000	40000

NOTE :

1. HOSTEL FEES

Rs. 3000/- per month for 11 Months

2. TRANSPORT FEES : Dependent of the Bus stage

:

3. NON RETURNABLE ADMISSION FEES RS.1000/- WILL BE COLLECTED FROM ALL ADMISSION.

4.BOOK , UNIFORM & OTHER FEES Rs.5000/- TO ALL ADMISSION CATEGORIES.

5. FOR SC / ST

>> GQ QUOTA - BOOK FEEE + TRANSPORT / HOSTEL FEES.

>> MQ QUOTA - ADDITIONALLY 20% FEE CONCESSION IN TUITION FEE CATEGORY.

- FOR 250-299 CATEGORY MARKS - 20% FEES CONCESSION IS ELIGIBLE.

CMS Polytechnic College-Namakkal

Course	Fees/Year	Hostel/Year	SC/ST/SCA/CC	SC/ST
	(R s)	(R s)	College	Hostel
Agriculture	29500	20000	Free	5000
Technology				
Petroleum	29500	20000	Free	5000
Engineering				
Petrochemical	29500	20000	Free	5000
Engineering				
Automobile	29500	20000	Free	5000
Engineering				
Mechanical	29500	20000	Free	5000
Engineering				
Electrical And	29500	20000	Free	5000
Electronics				
Engineering				
Electronics &	29500	20000	Free	5000
Communication				
Engineering				
Computer	29500	20000	Free	5000
Engineering				

One Time Fees:Rs.1500